
3 chambre Auberge à vendre dans La Raja, Murcia

One-story Country House with a plot in the municipality of Jumilla, La Raja area, just 15 minutes from Pinoso for good
access. The property has 3 bedrooms, living room with fireplace, garage and barbecue. It has water and electricity
connection. The property needs to be renovated. The property has 35,000 m2 of rustic land with 15 ancient olive trees
planted. The environment is very quiet and surrounded by nature.

  3 chambres   0 salles de bains

39.900€

 Propriété commercialisée par Stratus International Properties
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